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CHRISTMAS & REPEAT PRESCRIPTIONS 
We will be closed on the following bank holidays: 

 
Monday 26th December 2016 
Tuesday 27th December 2016 

Monday 2nd January 2017 
 

Timescales for ordering and collection of medication over 
the Christmas & New Year period: 

 
DAY ORDERED DAY READY FOR 

COLLECTION  
 

Tuesday 20th December 
(Last day for ordering for 

collection before 
Christmas) 

Friday 23rd December  
 

Wednesday 21st December
 

Wednesday 28th December 

Thursday 22nd December 
 

Thursday 29th December 

Friday 23rd December 
(Last day for ordering for 

collection before New 
Year)  

Friday 30th December 

 


